
CHRIS HANSEN

1005

10/31/2014 2/2/2015

TRG

X

LEE MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM-4X

18100 HANSEN HOKE FARM LN, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         835.65

           0.00

         835.65

           0.00

       6,575.00        6,575.00



CHRIS HANSEN 1005

10/31/2014 2/2/2015
1 0



CHRIS HANSEN 1005

10/31/2014 2/2/2015
1 1

Edison National Bank, 
13000 S Cleveland Avenue

Fort Myers, FL 33907

MONmonthly 
checking 
account 
service 
charge 

10/31/2014

1

      $15.00

Priority Payment Systems,

857 SE 47th Street
Cape Coral, FL 33904

MONcredit 
card 
processing 
fee 

11/3/2014

2

      $30.84

LMHS Foundation, 
P.O. Box 2218
Fort Myers, FL 33902

MONdonation 
to 
golisano 
children's 
hospital 
to close 

11/14/2014

3

     $789.81


